July 29, 2023

PLACE TIME
1 19:42
2 20:12
3 20:26
4 21:40
5 24:00
6 24:16
7 24:16
8 24:41
9 24:47
10 25:03
11 25:03
12 25:06
13 25:18
14 25:25
15 26:07
16 26:36
17 28:04
18 28:04
19 28:43
20 29:46
21 30:06
22 34:28
23 37:03
24 38:23
25 39:45
26 45:35
27 47:43

DIRECTION: Counter-Clockwise

VOLUNTEERS: Karen Pajer, Joe Alfano, Bob Brady, Linda Marie Simmons, Matt Hall, Leah Crowley.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org
Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

CMS 52-Week 5k Series - Week 30
Worcester State University

Worcester, MA

Weather - Mostly Cloudy, 82° .

NAME

Rob Auger

Sam Johnson
Joe Lafreniere
Joselito Bonilla
Connor Brady
Carlos Moreira
John Pajer

J'cier Santana
Dave Leidel

Vin Garofoli

Erik Stedman
Steve O'Leary
Julianna Fernandez
Eric Donovan
Julie Dragon
Mike Lynch

Jess Howland
Josh Calvi

Scott Schaeffer-Duffy
Mike Keating
Victor Claudio

Al Morrissey
Mecheanise Calo
Marta Carlson
Barry Bacon
John Hamilton
Nicholas Parham

Div/Tot

1/4
1/4
1/4
2/4
2/4
2/4
1/8
7
7

28
3/4
4/4
12
3/4
1/2
3/8
22
3/4
5/8
5/8
6/8
7/8
2/2
7
4/4
8/8
4/4

AGE
M40-49
M50-59
M20-39
M40-49
M20-39
M50-59
M60-69
MO0-19
M70+
M60-69
M50-59
M50-59
FO0-19
M20-39
F40-49
M60-69
F40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
FO0-19
F60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M20-39

TOWN
Millbury
Hubbardston
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Leicester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Grafton
Worcester
Worcester
Westboro
Sturbridge
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Southbridge
Paxton
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

CLUB
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
Worc Tech
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

CMS
Bay Path
CMS
CMS
WSU
CMS



